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ĵ

6

§
s
*

I S’

I I 
a  $

2

!

1

iя
8.
2
1

1

i i
*  i 
8- 1 г 3 
8 |

II

1

|
X

1
&

t
1

i

|
sX
i
|-
о
bS

X
X

|

|

!
s

!

1

i
f
1

h
£

i

i
s-
я
&

E

?
24
5
S'
я©
и.

Е
is'

1с-

й





ООО

ООО

looo

ООО

ОО'О

■ООО

looo

1000

ООО

ООО 8
е>

looo
|ооо
|ооо
looo о.о

о|

15 
98

4.
00

ООО

72 
01

5.
00

ООО

'ОО'О

31
3 

29
0.

00

ООО

ООО

ООО

ООО
ООО

ООО 0.
00

1

8
о

ООО S
о

ООО

ООО

ОО'О

72 
01

5.
00

©

ООО

ООО

ООО

ООО

ООО
looo

ООО
ООО
ООО О

О
О

] ООО

ООО

ОО'ООО 
ОГ

ОО'О

ООО

©-+

)0

ООО

288
 

48
5.

00

ООО

ООО

ООО 0.
00

| ООО 0.
00

| looo
looo

ООО

07
07

07
02

07
02

07
02

07
02

07
07

07
02

34
6

34
9

34
9

34
9 о

22
6

S
оО
R ^  В "г~о
г2 76

30
70

20
10

02
70

36
3

0 rv
1

£}0 76
30

70
20

10
02

70
36

3
76

30
70

20
10

02
70

 
36

3 
|

g

о  ^г-©

76
30

70
20

10
02

00
55

0

12
02

04

40
12

01

40
12

21

101 lot- •

г
Ё

20
12

20

11
20

11

0000000000 00
00

00
00

00

00
00

00
00

00

0000000000

5

If
г 00

00
00

00
00

0000000000

1
244

 
!

24
4

244
 

|

24
4

24
4

24
4

24
4

40
0 5 40
7 1 и

1
61

0

26
49

26
49

26
49

26
49

26
49

26
49

26
49

26
50

26
51

26
52

| 
30

00
 

1

ЗО
Ю о

о

| 
30

30
 

1
| 

40
00

 
1

40
10

Ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

и 
ма

те
ри

ал
ьн

ых
 

за
па

со
в

Ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

и 
пр

оч
их

 
ма

те
ри

ал
ьн

ых
 

за
па

со
в 

од
но

кр
ат

но
го

 
пр

им
ен

ен
ия

Ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

и 
пр

оч
их

 
ма

те
ри

ал
ьн

ых
 

за
па

со
в 

од
но

кр
ат

но
го

 
пр

им
ен

ен
ия

Ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

н 
пр

оч
их

 
ма

те
ри

ал
ьн

ых
 

за
па

со
в 

од
но

кр
ат

но
го

 
пр

им
ен

ен
ия

Ув
ел

ич
ен

ие
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

и 
пр

оч
их

 
ма

те
ри

ал
ьн

ых
 

за
па

со
в 

од
но

кр
ат

но
го

 
пр

им
ен

ен
ия

Пр
оч

ие
 

ра
бо

ты
, 

ус
лу

ги

Пр
оч

ие
 

ра
бо

ты
, 

ус
лу

 г
и

ка
пи

та
ль

ны
е 

вл
ож

ен
ия

 
в 

об
ъе

кт
ы 

го
су

да
рс

тв
ен

но
й 

(м
ун

иц
ип

ал
ьн

ой
) 

со
бс

тв
ен

но
ст

и,
 

вс
ег

о в 
том

 
чи

сл
е:

пр
ио

бр
ет

ен
ие

 
об

ъе
мо

в 
не

дв
иж

им
ог

о 
им

ущ
ес

тв
а 

го
су

да
рс

тв
ен

ны
ми

 
(м

ут
ш

цк
па

ль
нь

ш
и)

 у
чр

еж
ае

ню
ш

к
ст

ро
ит

ел
ьс

тв
о 

(р
ек

он
ст

ру
кц

ия
) 

об
ъе

кт
ов

 
не

дв
иж

им
ог

о 
им

ущ
ес

тв
а 

гос
у 

да
рс

тв
ен

ны
ми

 
(м

ун
иц

ип
ал

ьн
ым

и)
 у

чр
еж

де
ни

ям
и

В
ы

пл
ат

ы
, 

ум
ен

ьш
аю

щ
ие

 
до

хо
д,

 в
се

го
 

|

. . 1  

1 ?
1 1 на

ло
г 

на 
до

ба
вл

ен
но

ю
 

ст
ои

мо
ст

ь 
|

I
1
2
1лX
а

8
£

1

П
ро

чи
е 

вы
пл

ат
ы

, 
вс

ег
о 

|
из 

ни
х:

во
зв

ра
т 

в 
бю

дж
ет

 
ср

ед
ст

в 
су

бс
ид

ии



Ра
зд

ел
 

2. 
Св

ед
ен

ия
 

по 
вы

пл
ат

ам
 

на 
за

ку
пк

и 
то

ва
ро

в,
 р

аб
от

, 
ус

лу
г


